
         

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge
March 18-20, 2022
Albany, NY, USA
Empire State Plaza Convention Center

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 99 KEEP UP Spa City Dance and the Arts
2 109 WAY DOWN IN NEW ORLEANS Spa City Dance and the Arts

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 91 NAUGHTY Filippetti's Dance Academy
2 112 I HAVE A VOICE Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 93 SEA CRUISE Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 114 CONFIDENT Spa City Dance and the Arts
5 134 CANDY CANE LANE Spa City Dance and the Arts

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 136 GIFT OF A FRIEND Filippetti's Dance Academy
2 149 SISTERS Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 139 SIDE BY SIDE JDC Dance Center
4 140 GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN Spa City Dance and the Arts
5 130 BROKEN HALOS Spa City Dance and the Arts
5 105 SEPTEMBER Spa City Dance and the Arts

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 125 COLORS OF THE WIND Spa City Dance and the Arts

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 95 DANCE IT OUT Spa City Dance and the Arts



Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 96 EVERYBODY WANTS TO BE A CAT Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 115 IT'S ALL ABOUT ME Kerry's Dance Academy
3 141 I WON'T Spa City Dance and the Arts
4 107 WICKED GAMES Spa City Dance and the Arts

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 120 BEACH TIME Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio

Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 126 WE LIKE TO PARTY Kerry's Dance Academy
2 132 SING Kerry's Dance Academy
3 101 A LITTLE PARTY Spa City Dance and the Arts
4 121 HOLD ON TO ME Spa City Dance and the Arts
5 128 24 SEVEN Spa City Dance and the Arts

Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 103 WHERE THE LOST THINGS GO Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 143 DO YOU BELIEVE IN MAGIC Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 127 DORA THE EXPLORER Artistic Designs Dance Company

Mini Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 145 WE GOT THIS Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio

Mini Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 116 AYE CARUMBA Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio



Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 197 SHAKE A TAIL FEATHER Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 182 GOODY GOODY JDC Dance Center
3 193 SUGARTIME JDC Dance Center
4 171 YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE Artistic Designs Dance Company
5 163 SUPER SAIYAN VIBES Energy dance company
6 169 THINK JDC Dance Center
7 219 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD Filippetti's Dance Academy
8 202 SINGING IN THE RAIN JDC Dance Center
9 195 YELLOW FLICKER BEAT Spa City Dance and the Arts
10 153 QUEEN BEE Filippetti's Dance Academy

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 94 JUKEBOX BABY JDC Dance Center
2 138 HOW TO BE A HEARTBREAKER Spendwood School of Dance and Gymnastics
3 117 IT'S ALRIGHT Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 129 ROCK STAR Spendwood School of Dance and Gymnastics
5 100 WHEN SHE LOVED ME Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 323 OUTTA YOUR MIND Energy dance company
2 332 RAGGEDY ANN JDC Dance Center
2 338 FISHING HOLE JDC Dance Center
3 329 9 TO 5 Cantarella School of Dance
4 346 HEY GIRLS Filippetti's Dance Academy
5 344 LET'S GET LOUD The Isabelle School of Dance

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 162 HEAVEN HOP JDC Dance Center
2 186 CARRY YOU Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 175 I'M THE GREATEST STAR Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 225 BETTER PLACE Artistic Designs Dance Company
5 157 JITTERBUG JDC Dance Center
6 177 ALMOST LIKE BEING IN LOVE Artistic Designs Dance Company
7 155 LOST AT SEA The Isabelle School of Dance
8 183 GLAMOROUS LIFE Artistic Designs Dance Company
9 203 CONCRETE ANGEL JDC Dance Center
10 198 BRAVE Artistic Designs Dance Company



Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 124 THE VISIT Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 119 BABY I'M A STAR JDC Dance Center
3 131 BOSS JDC Dance Center
4 110 SURF'S UP Spa City Dance and the Arts
5 122 GLAM Spa City Dance and the Arts

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 224 AIN'T NOTHING WRONG Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio
2 347 CANDYMAN Spa City Dance and the Arts
3 331 INSIDE OUT Spa City Dance and the Arts

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 348 ROUTE 66 JDC Dance Center
2 325 LITTLE GIRLS Spa City Dance and the Arts
3 321 WORK ME DOWN JDC Dance Center
4 350 TRIP A LITTLE LIGHT Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio
5 339 UPSIDE DOWN Artistic Designs Dance Company

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 173 THE ROSE Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio
2 170 THREE THINGS Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 176 FALL ON ME Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 190 I'M LATE JDC Dance Center
5 189 APPLE PIE Artistic Designs Dance Company
6 191 DANKE SCHOEN Artistic Designs Dance Company
7 152 CLOWN Artistic Designs Dance Company
8 196 WINGS Kerry's Dance Academy
9 208 YA GOTTA HAVE PEP JDC Dance Center
10 165 HALCYON Artistic Designs Dance Company

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 135 READY NOW Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 150 ROCKIN' ROBIN JDC Dance Center
3 90 YOU ARE ENOUGH Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 146 NORTH Artistic Designs Dance Company
5 111 BEEP BEEP Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio



Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 322 PEACE Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 340 BUGLE BABIES JDC Dance Center
3 328 GRAND HOTEL Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 320 THE WOODS Artistic Designs Dance Company
5 353 THE BOX DANCE Kerry's Dance Academy

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 333 THE JOURNEY Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 355 PERM Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 341 WE DON'T EAT Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 337 HAPPY Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio
5 324 BOOGIE WONDERLAND Kerry's Dance Academy

Junior Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 97 INTERSTELLAR Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 142 FINDING WONDERLAND Kerry's Dance Academy

Junior Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 98 ANOTHER CINDERELLA STORY Kerry's Dance Academy

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 8 LOVE IS GONE JDC Dance Center
2 60 HALF THE WORLD AWAY Spendwood School of Dance and Gymnastics
3 17 THIS OLE' HOUSE JDC Dance Center

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 270 PARTY ANIMALS JDC Dance Center
2 249 THURSDAY Spendwood School of Dance and Gymnastics
3 278 READ ALL ABOUT IT JDC Dance Center
4 260 CRAZY IN LOVE Spendwood School of Dance and Gymnastics



Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 36 FOLLOW THE SUN The Isabelle School of Dance
2 13 WHERE THEY FROM? Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC
3 39 DANCIN' MY WAY The Isabelle School of Dance
4 49 YELLOW HEARTS The Isabelle School of Dance
5 9 RHYTHM OF LOVE Artistic Designs Dance Company
6 74 LIFE OF THE PARTY JDC Dance Center
7 21 WHAT'S UP The Isabelle School of Dance
7 20 SIZE JDC Dance Center
8 15 POOR UNFORTUNATE SOULS Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC
9 81 WILL IT EVER BE THE SAME Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC
10 32 PRODIGY Cantarella School of Dance
10 1 MOOD Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 376 SIR DUKE JDC Dance Center
2 391 WEAPON OF CHOICE Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC
3 361 YES, YES I CAN Spa City Dance and the Arts
4 363 TIGHTROPE Filippetti's Dance Academy
5 374 DUMB BLONDE Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 235 T. B. A. M. JDC Dance Center
2 229 OPEN HANDS Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 243 NOSTALGIA Energy dance company
4 288 MY STRONGEST SUIT Artistic Designs Dance Company
5 314 TRIBE The Isabelle School of Dance

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 297 MEET ME AT THE ROXY JDC Dance Center
2 292 WATERFALLS Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC
3 275 VIVE LE SWING The Isabelle School of Dance



Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 83 FAREWELL Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 75 TURNING TABLES Kerry's Dance Academy
3 52 UNDER ICE Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 88 A MEMORY Artistic Designs Dance Company
5 76 ON THEN & NOW Kerry's Dance Academy
6 43 NATURE BOY Artistic Designs Dance Company
7 73 EASY ON ME Artistic Designs Dance Company
8 27 I REMEMBER The Isabelle School of Dance
9 55 CONTROL Kerry's Dance Academy
10 30 LITTLE CHANGES Artistic Designs Dance Company

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 402 WALKING AND FALLING Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 396 PUT ON A HAPPY FACE Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio
3 394 MOLECULES Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 367 YELLOW Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio
5 399 SISTERS LAMENT Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 252 I GAVE YOU ALL Kerry's Dance Academy
2 280 DIVERGENT Kerry's Dance Academy
3 294 PARITA Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 258 YOU ROCK MY WORLD Kerry's Dance Academy
5 304 ON THE FLOOR Kerry's Dance Academy

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 232 SWEET DREAMS Kerry's Dance Academy
2 263 SOMEDAYS Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 311 UNDER PRESSURE Kerry's Dance Academy
4 274 DANCIN' FOOL Kerry's Dance Academy
5 262 MY HEART IS FULL Kerry's Dance Academy
5 227 OFF WITH YOUR HEAD Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 307 SOMEONE IN THE CROWD Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 242 WALK FOR ME Artistic Designs Dance Company



SR Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 517 HIT THE GROUND RUNNIN' Spendwood School of Dance and Gymnastics

SR Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 277 IN THE WATER Spendwood School of Dance and Gymnastics

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 469 UNIQUELY DIFFERENT Energy dance company
2 460 RED ARROW Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 513 ANGELS LIKE YOU Spa City Dance and the Arts
4 468 CREEP JDC Dance Center
5 484 ON MY SHOULDERS Cantarella School of Dance
6 516 OVER THE LOVE Spa City Dance and the Arts
7 525 WHERE'S MY LOVE Spa City Dance and the Arts
8 520 SAMURAI Energy dance company
9 452 HI, MY NAME IS LONELY Spa City Dance and the Arts
10 426 FEROCIOUS JDC Dance Center

SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 378 RATHER BE Spa City Dance and the Arts
2 375 TWO Spa City Dance and the Arts
3 387 MAKE IT LOOK EASY Spa City Dance and the Arts
4 401 MAKE IT SUPER LOUD JDC Dance Center
5 366 MADNESS Spa City Dance and the Arts

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 265 WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOWS Spa City Dance and the Arts
2 319 AN EVENING I WILL NOT FORGET Spa City Dance and the Arts
3 259 HOLD ON Spa City Dance and the Arts
4 251 IMAGINE Spa City Dance and the Arts
5 302 HEADS WILL ROLL Spa City Dance and the Arts

SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 290 TO THE CLASS THAT ROSE ABOVE JDC Dance Center
2 253 BOX OF CHOCOLATES JDC Dance Center
3 306 WE ARE THE ONES Cantarella School of Dance
4 301 DON'T GIVE UP ON ME The Isabelle School of Dance
5 266 MAMA KNOWS BEST Cantarella School of Dance



SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 482 MUST HAVE BEEN LOVE Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 447 FEED THE BIRDS Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 524 WHAT A DAY Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 519 INFECTIONS OF A DIFFERENT KIND Artistic Designs Dance Company
5 522 REMEMBER WHY Artistic Designs Dance Company
6 455 SHAMELESS Artistic Designs Dance Company
7 481 LOST WITHOUT YOU Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio
8 508 WALKING IN MEMPHIS Artistic Designs Dance Company
9 459 DREAM ON JDC Dance Center
10 495 AS WE FALL The Isabelle School of Dance
10 497 TWICE Artistic Designs Dance Company

SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 371 FIRST TIME EVER I SAW YOUR FACE Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 404 TOMORROW Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 390 LIQUID LOVE Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 389 SWINGSET JDC Dance Center
5 369 PIANO MAN JDC Dance Center

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 300 I WANT YOU TO LOVE ME Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 313 CRY ME A RIVER Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 283 HAPPINESS Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 240 TAP DAT JDC Dance Center
5 237 SOMEBODY TO LOVE Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 284 7 NATION ARMY JDC Dance Center
2 248 ICON Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 254 THE MOMENT I SAID IT Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 318 EXTRAORDINARY LIFE Artistic Designs Dance Company
5 267 HOLD YOUR HEAD UP HIGH The Isabelle School of Dance

SR Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 236 I WALK ON WATER The Isabelle School of Dance
1 250 ONE MORE TIME The Isabelle School of Dance
2 312 FLIGHT The Isabelle School of Dance



SR Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 230 J LO The Isabelle School of Dance

Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 190 I'M LATE JDC Dance Center
2 192 RESIN Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 191 DANKE SCHOEN Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 189 APPLE PIE Artistic Designs Dance Company

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 43 NATURE BOY Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 42 GARDENIA Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 44 YOU & I BOTH Capital District Arts Initiative
4 41 WAKING UP SLOW The Isabelle School of Dance

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 242 WALK FOR ME Artistic Designs Dance Company

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 284 7 NATION ARMY JDC Dance Center

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 248 ICON Artistic Designs Dance Company

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 313 CRY ME A RIVER Artistic Designs Dance Company

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 279 THROUGHLY MODERN MILLIE Filippetti's Dance Academy



Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 307 SOMEONE IN THE CROWD Artistic Designs Dance Company

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 173 THE ROSE Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio
2 170 THREE THINGS Artistic Designs Dance Company

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 135 READY NOW Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 150 ROCKIN' ROBIN JDC Dance Center

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 482 MUST HAVE BEEN LOVE Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 447 FEED THE BIRDS Artistic Designs Dance Company

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 371 FIRST TIME EVER I SAW YOUR FACE Artistic Designs Dance Company
2 404 TOMORROW Artistic Designs Dance Company

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
44 You & I Both Capital District Arts Initiative L Teen Competitive
90 You Are Enough Artistic Designs Dance Company C Junior Competitive
170 Three Things Artistic Designs Dance Company C Junior Competitive
284 7 Nation Army JDC Dance Center H Senior Teen Competitive
337 Happy Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio E Junior Competitive
377 Rescue The Isabelle School of Dance B Senior Teen Competitive
481 Lost Without You Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio E Senior Teen Competitive

Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
12 Once Upon a December Filippetti's Dance Academy F Teen Intermediate
94 Jukebox Baby JDC Dance Center H Junior Novice
153 Queen Bee Filippetti's Dance Academy F Junior Novice
260 Crazy In Love Spendwood School of Dance and Gymnastics J Teen Novice



Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
329 9 to 5 Cantarella School of Dance G Junior Novice
384 Goodmorning Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio E Teen Competitive
472 Paper Moon JDC Dance Center H Senior Teen Intermediate

Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

1 Mood Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC I Teen Intermediate
14 Muddy Waters Kerry's Dance Academy A Teen Competitive
25 Like Real People Do The Isabelle School of Dance B Teen Competitive
31 How Sweet It is Spa City Dance and the Arts K Teen Intermediate
35 Start A War Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio E Teen Competitive
20 Size JDC Dance Center H Teen Intermediate
52 Under Ice Artistic Designs Dance Company C Teen Competitive
54 Lone Digger Cantarella School of Dance G Teen Intermediate
55 Control Kerry's Dance Academy A Teen Competitive
70 Ghosts Artistic Designs Dance Company C Teen Competitive
73 Easy On Me Artistic Designs Dance Company C Teen Competitive
75 Turning Tables Kerry's Dance Academy A Teen Competitive
96 Everybody Wants To Be A Cat Artistic Designs Dance Company C Mini Intermediate
101 A Little Party Spa City Dance and the Arts K Mini Intermediate
89 Diamonds The Isabelle School of Dance B Junior Intermediate
102 Shake the Room Filippetti's Dance Academy F Junior Intermediate
111 Beep Beep Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio E Junior Competitive
115 It's All About Me Kerry's Dance Academy A Mini Intermediate
116 Aye Carumba Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio E Mini Competitive
121 Hold On To Me Spa City Dance and the Arts K Mini Intermediate
124 The Visit Artistic Designs Dance Company C Junior Intermediate
119 Baby I'm A Star JDC Dance Center H Junior Intermediate
142 Finding Wonderland Kerry's Dance Academy A Junior Competitive
150 Rockin' Robin JDC Dance Center H Junior Competitive
152 Clown Artistic Designs Dance Company C Junior Competitive
155 Lost At Sea The Isabelle School of Dance B Junior Intermediate
162 Heaven Hop JDC Dance Center H Junior Intermediate
181 The Alien Artistic Designs Dance Company C Junior Competitive
159 Awoo Kerry's Dance Academy A Junior Competitive
168 Titanium Spa City Dance and the Arts K Junior Intermediate
184 Pon de Replay Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC I Junior Intermediate
196 Wings Kerry's Dance Academy A Junior Competitive
194 Clean Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio E Junior Competitive
208 Ya Gotta Have Pep JDC Dance Center H Junior Competitive
216 Chasing Cars Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio E Teen Competitive
205 Visiting Hours Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC I Junior Intermediate
230 J Lo The Isabelle School of Dance B Senior Teen Competitive
240 Tap Dat JDC Dance Center H Senior Teen Competitive
248 Icon Artistic Designs Dance Company C Senior Teen Competitive
267 Hold Your Head Up High The Isabelle School of Dance B Senior Teen Competitive
265 What The World Needs Nows Spa City Dance and the Arts K Senior Teen Intermediate
276 Doomed Cantarella School of Dance G Senior Teen Intermediate
285 Sunday Filippetti's Dance Academy F Senior Teen Competitive
255 Don't Touch Me Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC I Teen Intermediate
304 On The Floor Kerry's Dance Academy A Teen Competitive
231 Uninvited Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio E Teen Competitive



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

281 Trying Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio E Teen Competitive
311 Under Pressure Kerry's Dance Academy A Teen Competitive
320 The Woods Artistic Designs Dance Company C Junior Competitive
324 Boogie Wonderland Kerry's Dance Academy A Junior Competitive
333 The Journey Artistic Designs Dance Company C Junior Competitive
334 Good Morning Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC I Junior Intermediate
340 Bugle Babies JDC Dance Center H Junior Competitive
342 Villains Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio E Junior Competitive
348 Route 66 JDC Dance Center H Junior Intermediate
331 Inside Out Spa City Dance and the Arts K Junior Intermediate
352 Sunshine On My Shoulders Filippetti's Dance Academy F Junior Intermediate
353 The Box Dance Kerry's Dance Academy A Junior Competitive
361 Yes, Yes I Can Spa City Dance and the Arts K Teen Intermediate
369 Piano Man JDC Dance Center H Senior Teen Competitive
374 Dumb Blonde Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC I Teen Intermediate
363 Tightrope Filippetti's Dance Academy F Teen Intermediate
382 It's About That Walk The Isabelle School of Dance B Senior Teen Competitive
383 Party Like its 1929 Cantarella School of Dance G Teen Intermediate
390 Liquid Love Artistic Designs Dance Company C Senior Teen Competitive
396 Put on a Happy Face Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio E Teen Competitive
401 Make It Super Loud JDC Dance Center H Senior Teen Intermediate
404 Tomorrow Artistic Designs Dance Company C Senior Teen Competitive
406 Cure For Me The Isabelle School of Dance B Senior Teen Competitive
408 Believer JDC Dance Center H Senior Teen Competitive
413 If I Were A Queen Artistic Designs Dance Company C Senior Teen Competitive
417 White Blank Page Kerry's Dance Academy A Senior Teen Competitive
420 Lullaby Artistic Designs Dance Company C Senior Teen Competitive
424 Hope Is A Dangerous Thing Spa City Dance and the Arts K Senior Teen Competitive
435 Wild Is the Wind Artistic Designs Dance Company C Senior Teen Competitive
459 Dream On JDC Dance Center H Senior Teen Competitive
468 Creep JDC Dance Center H Senior Teen Intermediate
469 uniquely different Energy dance company D Senior Teen Intermediate
484 On My Shoulders Cantarella School of Dance G Senior Teen Intermediate
483 Rumor Has It Filippetti's Dance Academy F Senior Teen Competitive

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Senior Teen 517 Hit the Ground Runnin' Emily Guba Spendwood School of Dance and Gymnastics J
Teen 60 Half the World Away Sophia Biel Spendwood School of Dance and Gymnastics J
Mini 91 Naughty Natalie Reimel Filippetti's Dance Academy F
Junior 223 Twist My Hips Arianna Nardacci Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC I

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

240 Tap Dat JDC Dance Center H Senior Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
74 Life Of The Party JDC Dance Center H Teen Intermediate



Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
129 Rock Star Spendwood School of Dance and Gymnastics J Junior Novice
163 Super Saiyan Vibes Energy dance company D Junior Novice
243 Nostalgia Energy dance company D Teen Intermediate
323 Outta your mind Energy dance company D Junior Novice
387 Make It Look Easy Spa City Dance and the Arts K Senior Teen Intermediate
514 Queen Bey The Isabelle School of Dance B Senior Teen Competitive

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
83 Farewell Artistic Designs Dance Company C Teen Competitive
135 Ready Now Artistic Designs Dance Company C Junior Competitive
173 The Rose Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio E Junior Competitive
307 Someone In The Crowd Artistic Designs Dance Company C Teen Competitive
322 Peace Artistic Designs Dance Company C Junior Competitive
371 First Time Ever I Saw Your Face Artistic Designs Dance Company C Senior Teen Competitive
482 Must Have Been Love Artistic Designs Dance Company C Senior Teen Competitive


